
 

 

Shared Governance Council 

Meeting Schedule 
August 2014-June 2015 

 
Meeting Date Time Location Deadline for Submission of 

Agenda Items 
Agenda Item 
Deadline Time 

August 13, 2014 2-4 p.m. 360 Campus 
Lane, 1st Floor 
Boardroom 

Thursday, August 7, 2013 12:00 p.m. 

August 27, 2014 
Special Meeting for 
Budget 

2-4 p.m. 360 Campus 
Lane, 1st Floor 
Boardroom 

N/A N/A 

September 10, 2014 
½ of meeting 
dedicated to budget 

2-4 p.m. 360 Campus 
Lane, 1st Floor 
Boardroom 

Thursday, September 4, 2013 12:00 p.m. 

September 17, 2014 
Special Meeting For 
Accreditation 
Midterm Report 

2-4 p.m. 360 Campus 
Lane, 1st Floor 
Boardroom 

N/A N/A 

September 24, 2014 
Hold for Special 
Meeting For 
Accreditation 
Midterm Report 

2-4 p.m. 360 Campus 
Lane, 1st Floor 
Boardroom 

N/A N/A 

October 8, 2014 2-4 p.m. 360 Campus 
Lane, 1st Floor 
Boardroom 

Thursday, October 2, 2014 12:00 p.m. 

November 12, 2014 2-4 p.m. 360 Campus 
Lane, 1st Floor 
Boardroom 

Thursday, November 5, 2014 12:00 p.m. 

December 10, 2014 2-4 p.m. 360 Campus 
Lane, 1st Floor 
Boardroom 

Thursday, December 4, 2014 12:00 p.m. 



Meeting Date Time Location Deadline for Submission of 
Agenda Items 

Agenda Item 
Deadline Time 

January 14, 2015 
½ of the meeting 
dedicated to budget 

2-4 p.m. Boardroom 
Room 626 

Thursday, January 8, 2015 12:00 p.m. 

February 11, 2015 2-4 p.m. Boardroom 
Room 626 

Thursday, February 5, 2015 12:00 p.m. 

March 11, 2015 2-4 p.m. Boardroom 
Room 626 

Thursday, March 5, 2015 12:00 p.m. 

April 15, 2015 2-4 p.m. Boardroom 
Room 626 

Thursday, April 2, 2015 12:00 p.m. 

May 13, 2015 
½ of meeting 
dedicated to budget 

2-4 p.m.  Boardroom 
Room 626 

Thursday, May 7, 2015 12:00 p.m. 

May 27, 2015 
Special Meeting for 
Budget 

2-4 p.m. Boardroom 
Room 626 

N/A N/A 

June 10, 2015 2-4 p.m. Boardroom 
Room 626 

Thursday, June 4, 2015 12:00 p.m. 
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